



## Commission of the Deaf

Riverside City Hall 3900 Main Street 7<sup>th</sup> floor Riverside, California 92522

## SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION

"A World Where Deaf People Can Sign Anywhere!" SEPTEMBER 16, 2023

NAME OF BUSINESS/ORGANIZATION EIN/TAX ID CONTACT PERSON POSITION ☐ VP ☐ PHONE ADDRESS/CITY/ZIP ☐ TEXT **EMAIL** BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF YOUR ORGANZIATION: YOU WILL BE AWARDED FOR TWO SPACES. WE WILL OFFER YOU A TABLE AND TWO HAIRS. (YOUR OWN CANOPY: SPACE SIZE IS 10'X10') TITLE SPONSORSHIP \$3,000 **GOLD SPONSORSHIP \$2,000** \*CORPORATE LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED ON SOCIAL MEDIA, EVENT \*DEAFESTIVAL, RIVERSIDE IS PRESENTED BY YOUR COMPANY (YOUR LOGO) \*CORPORATE LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED ON SOCIAL MEDIA, EVENT MATERIALS, PRESS RELEASES \*CORPORATE LOGO WITH LINK TO YOUR WEBSITE PLACED ON DEAF MATERIALS, PRESS RELEASES COMMUNITY OF RIVERSIDE \*CORPORATE LOGO WITH LINK TO YOUR WEBSITE PLACED ON DEAF COMMUNITY OF RIVERSIDE PRIME LOCATION EXHIBITOR SPACE DURING DEAFESTIVAL, RIVERSIDE \* PRIME LOCATION EXHIBITOR SPACE DURING DEAFESTIVAL, RIVERSIDE \*VERBAL RECOGNITION THROUGHOUT THE EVENT \*PRESENTATION TIME: 5 MINUTES ON STAGE DURING DEAFESTIVAL, VERBAL RECOGNITION THROUGHOUT THE EVENT PRESENTATION TIME: 10 MINUTES ON STAGE DURING DEAFESTIVAL, RIVERSIDE SILVER SPONSORSHIP \$1,000 **BRONZE SPONSORSHIP \$500** \*CORPORATE LOGO WITH LINK TO YOUR WEBSITE PLACED ON DEAF \*CORPORATE LOGO PROMINENTLY DISPLAYED ON SOCIAL MEDIA, EVENT MATERIALS, PRESS RELEASES COMMUNITY OF RIVERSIDE \*CORPORATE LOGO WITH LINK TO YOUR WEBSITE PLACED ON DEAF \*ONE PRIME LOCATION EXHIBITOR SPACE DURING DEAFESTIVAL, RIVERSIDE COMMUNITY OF RIVERSIDE \*VERBAL RECOGNITION THROUGHOUT THE EVENT PRIME LOCATION EXHIBITOR SPACE DURING DEAFESTIVAL, RIVERSIDE VERBAL RECOGNITION THROUGHOUT THE EVENT CHECK ONE: ☐ TITLE \$3,000 □ GOLD \$2,000 ☐ SILVER \$1,000 ☐ BRONZE \$500 ☐ IN-KIND DONATION ANONYMOUS? YES THE WAIVER FEE MAY TAKE 5-7 BUSINESS DAYS TO APPROVE. PLEASE SUBMIT BY AUGUST 15, 2023 TO ENCORE ENOUGH TIME FOR THE REVIEW PROCESS. THE VENDOR COORDINATORS WILL BE IN TOUCH WITH YOU ONCE THEY PROCESS YOUR APPLICATION. THANK YOU. **VENDOR ID:** MAKE A PAYABLE TO: MAIL A COMPLETED APPLICATION, INCLUDED LIABILITY INSURANCE AND/OR FOOD PERMIT DEAF COMMUNITY OF RIVERSIDE **DEAFESTIVAL** CASHAPP: \$DCRCARLOS PO BOX 2524 CASHIER'S CHECK OR MONEY ORDER RIVERSIDE, CALIFORNIA 92515

**OUESTIONS? DEAFESTIVAL@DEAFCOMMUNITYOFRIVERSIDE.ORG**